Produktdatablad

K96C

K96C

0 fallsklimma CU-skena 35mm

Teniska funktioner

Strom

Nominell markstrom

Dimensioner

Hojd installerad produkt
Bredd installerad produkt
H6jd samlingsskenor

Tjocklek samlingsskenor

Anslutning

Anslutningsarea mjukledare

Anslutningsarea enkelledare

Standard (er)
Europeiskt direktiv WEEE

1156 A

28,5 mm
15 mm
12 mm

5mm

2,5-35mm?
2,5 -35mm?

ej berord
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